
10/26/23 Thursday 1st Comm. Parent Meeting - Church 7-8pm, Need only attend 1 meeting
10/28/23 Saturday 1st Comm. Parent Meeting - Church 7-8pm, Need only attend 1 meeting
10/30/23 Monday Class - Food Drive 1

11/6/23 Monday Class - Food Drive Last Day 2
11/13/23 Monday Class 3
11/20/23 Monday Class 4
11/27/23 Monday No Class - Thanksgiving

12/4/23 Monday Class 5
12/11/23 Monday Class 6
12/18/23 Monday Class 7
12/25/23 Monday No Class - Christmas

1/1/24 Monday No Class - New Years
1/8/24 Monday Class 8

1/15/24 Monday No Class - MLK Day
1/22/24 Monday Class 9
1/29/24 Monday Work from Home - Catholic School Week 10

2/5/24 Monday Class 11
2/12/24 Monday Class 12
2/19/24 Monday No Class - President's Day
2/26/24 Monday No Class

3/4/24 Monday Class 13
3/11/24 Monday Class 14
3/18/24 Monday Class 15
3/25/24 Monday Last Class 16
3/30/24 Saturday Easter Vigil

REY 2023-24 Monday Calendar (RCIC) Mondays 6-7pm


